accommodate working Residents with schedule conflicts with ELVD office hours That locations be Hillsboro Town
Clerks Office and Hillsboro Town Library.  

Part 2. To see if the voters of the Emerald Lake Village District will vote to approve that a 2006 budget line item 
be added to cover the cost of copies and postage. The line Item amount to be $2,500.00 (two thousand five 
hundred dollars).  

Part 3. This article to be effective for this 2006 Annual Meeting and thereon. Petitioned Warrant Article. Not 
Recommended by the Commissioners.  

Results: 7 In Favor 26 Opposed Article 13 Fails 

ARTICLE 14: 
Part 1: To see if the voters of the Emerald Lake Village District will vote to approve the Rescinding or modification